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Women / 4 / JR C-1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Trinity Lamb265
AIM Athletics

9.400 10.000 9.4509.625 38.475
2 1 5T 11 1 

1 

Avery Pivoda366
Maximum Athletics

9.450 9.825 9.3509.625 38.250
1 2 5T 12 2 

2 

Miana Duchon205
Acrosports Gym

9.050 9.600 9.8009.750 38.200
7 11T 3 1 3 

3 

Sydney Lohr464
Ridgewood

9.250 9.775 9.6009.525 38.150
5 3T 7 4 4 

4 

Caitlyn Cathcart212
United Elite

9.275 9.725 9.5759.475 38.050
3T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Zoey Hughes382
US Gold

8.850 9.625 9.5009.800 37.775
10T 10 1 7T 6 

6 

Megan Li362
Maximum Athletics

9.100 9.700 9.4759.450 37.725
6 6T 9 9T 7 

7 

Addisin Fowler260
AIM Athletics

8.850 9.675 9.7259.300 37.550
10T 8T 13T 2 8 

8 

Kanesia Wilhite243
Lone Star

8.800 9.675 9.6759.275 37.425
12T 8T 15 3 9 

9 

Dominic Esguerra190
Zenith Elite

8.600 9.700 9.2259.775 37.300
17T 6T 2 17T 10T

10T

Eloise Whitley188
Stars - Houston

8.800 9.600 9.4759.425 37.300
12T 11T 10 9T 10T

10T

Avery Manary175
Above The Bar

9.275 9.575 9.3259.100 37.275
3T 13T 18 13T 12 

12 

Ava Hibbs192
Zenith Elite

8.800 9.225 9.5009.225 36.750
12T 18 16T 7T 13 

13 

Olivia Potter136
TX Dreams

8.600 9.575 9.2509.300 36.725
17T 13T 13T 16 14T

14T

Charlotte Musick166
WOGA

9.025 9.350 9.0009.350 36.725
8 16 12 19T 14T

14T

Victoria Stockton296
Crenshaws

8.700 9.450 9.3259.225 36.700
16 15 16T 13T 16 

16 

Amaya Bynum279
Capital Gymnastics

8.550 9.775 9.2258.975 36.525
19 3T 19 17T 17 

17 

Sofia Lopez134
TX Dreams

8.750 8.325 9.5509.650 36.275
15 20 4 6 18 

18 

Riley Lankford219
Champions Westlake

7.850 9.175 9.3009.375 35.700
20 19 11 15 19 

19 

Jasmyn Patterson320
Woodlands Gymnastics

9.000 9.250 9.0008.075 35.325
9 17 20 19T 20 

20 
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